
5 

6 

7 

Notification 

2. 

No. 
1/19 

2/19 

3/19 

4/19 

5/19 

RAILWAY RECRUITMENT CELL-WESTERN RAILWAY WESTERN RAILWAY PARCEL DEPOT, 

1. Document Verification (DV) for above mentioned posts was conducted at RRC office on Various dates. Some employees were remained absent on scheduled date of DV. Details of 
DV conducted for posts and no. of emplovees remain absent are as under: 

ALIBHAI PREMJI MARG,GRANT ROAD (EAST), MUMBAI � 400 007. 

INDIAN 

WEBSITE :www.rrc-wr.com 

GDCE Notification no.1/2019,2/2019,3/2019 &5/2019 

for the post of Jr.Clerk cum Typist, Trains Clerk, Coml. Cum Tkt Clerk, GG, 
Sr.Coml. cum Tkt. Clerk and Sr.Clerk cum Typist 

Post 

SM 

2nd & Final Chance of DV 

Jr. Clerk cum Typist 20-2-23 
Trains Clerk 20-2-23 

NOTICE 

Date of DV 

Coml cum Tkt clerk 
GG.Sr.Coml cum Tkt .6-12-22 to 8-12-22 
Clerk ii.25-1-23,27-1-23 

15-12-22,16-12-22 
i. 25-1-23 

Sr.Clerk cum Typist 20-2-23 
Total 

5-1-23 to 9-1-23 

No. of employees 
remain absent in DV 

No request for change of date DV of will be entertained. 

3 
3 

24 

4. This being a Final chance of DV, candidature of employees who remain absent on 20-4 2023 will be treated as CANCELLED. 

A link to download Call Letter for DV will be made available by 15-4-2023. 

13 

These 53 employees are called for DV as 2"° & Final chance on 20-4-2023 at RRC Office. Parcel Depot, Grant Road (East), Mumbai.( List enclosed ) 

10 
53 

3. Employees who remain absent in DV for a particular post but empaneled for other post as per their preference are not included in this list. 

(B) Certificate for proof of Date of Birth as mentioned in the Notification 

While due care has been taken in preparing the list, in case of any inadvertent errorls is noticed, RRC-WVR reserves the right to rectify it at later stage. 
8. Employee must bring Relieving Letter from Unit In-charge ( Format enclosed) following Certificates in Original along with one set of Photocopies of all Documents duly self attested mentioned as under: 

and 

(A) Mark Sheets. Certificates of all Educational 7 Technical qualification mentioned in the Application / Notification. Gazette Notitication and 7 or any legal Documnent in case of formal change of Name 

(C) Caste Certifcate for SC / ST / OBC Candidate in prescribed format issued by Competent Authority OBC Candidates are required to produce current (not prior to 2022- 2023) OBC Caste Certificate in prescribed format which should have clear mention about Non - Creamy I aver status 

---2/ 



(D) Lower half portion of Admit Card of CBT 
(G) Disability Certificate in case of PwBD 
(H) Photo ldentity Card issued by Office / Aadhaar Card 7. Employees are also required to carry 4 copies of latest photographs. 

-2 

8. Employees may please note that merely being called for Document Verification does not confer any right for appointment to the notified posts. 
For any legal dispute the jurisdiction will be Hon'ble CAT /High Court ,Murnbai. 

Encl: as above 

Date: 12-4-2023 



COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

TRAINS CK. 

COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

TRAINS CK. 

COML. um TKT.CLERK 

TKT.CK. 
GG/SR. COMML. Cum 

COML Cum TKT.CLERK 

|SR. CK cum TYPIST 

COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

SR. CK cum TYPIST 

SR. CK cum TYPIST 

SR. CK cum TYPIST 

TRAINS CK. 

COML Cum TKT.CLERK 

COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

JR. CK. Cum TYPIST 

TKT.CK. 
GG/SR. COMML. Cum 

|COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

SR. CK cum TYPIST 

COML Cum TKT.CLERK 

POST OF THE 
CALLED FOR DV FOR 

Division 
Mumbai 

Division 
Mumbai 

Division 
Mumbai 

Division 
Mumbai 

Division 
Mumbai 

Division 
Mumbai 
Division 

Mumbai 
Division 

Mumbai 
Division Bhavnagar 
Division Bhavnagar 

Division Bhavnagar 
Division Bhavnagar 
Division 

Bhavnagar 

Division Bhavnagar 

Division 
Bhavnagar 

Division 
Bhavnagar 

Division 
Ahmedabad 

Drvision 
Ahmedabad 

Division 
Ahmedabad 

Division 
Ahmedabad 

Division 
Ahmedabad 

Division 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

SnT 

|OPERATING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

OPERATING 

OPERATING 

OPERATING 

MECHANICAL 

COMMERCIAL 

DEPTT. 

OBC TRACK MNTR-IV 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

TRACK MNTR-V 

OBC 

OBC KHALASI HELPER 

SC 

OBC POINTSMAN-A 

TRACK MNTR-II| 

SC 

PORTER(OPTG) 

SC 

SC 

SC 

HELPER MECH 

21-03-1995 OBC TRACK MNTR-IV 

DESGN. 

OBC TRACK MNTR-IV 

UR 

OBC TRACK MNTR-IV 

UR 

ST 

ST 

OBC PORTER(OPTG) 

UR 

OBC PORTER(OPTG) 

UR 

OBC CC(BOOKING) 
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Comm. 

25-08-1995 

05-03-1992| 

27-09-1993 

27-09-1993 

08-01-1995 

08-01-1995| 

08-01-1995 

10-07-1997 

02-06-1995 

21-06-1997 

20-03-1994 

10-06-1996| 

05-02-1993 

05-02-1993 

02-06-1994 

15-12-1995 

06-10-1994 

16-11-1994 

20-09-1994| 

01-05-1986 

SANJAY SINGH 

DOB 

HARIPAD majhi 

shiv moorti 

|shiv moorti 

SURENDRA CHOUDHARY 

SURENDRA CHOUDHARY 

|SURENDRA CHOUDHARY 

Shri kant mandal 

|AWDHESH PRASAD 

Bishun mahto 

|Daya nath jha 

GANesh kumar sinha 

Ram DAYAL MEENA 

RAMCHANDRA PRASAD 

RAMCHANDRA PRASAD 

ramdhan meena 

Susheel kumar pandey 

krishna modi 

|LALO MAHTO 

MITHILESH RAY 

suresh chand 

RAJESH KUMAR 

Father's Name 

GOURI NATH KUMAR MAJHI 

GANESH SHANKAR 

GANESH SHANKAR 

BALBIR CHOUDHARY 

BALBIR CHOUDHARY 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

KUNDAN KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

VIKASH KUMAR JHA 

UTKARSH SINHA 

1030459 BALBIR CHOUDHARY 

|SATISH KUMAR MEENA 

DHIRAJ KUMAR 

DHIRAJ KUMAR 

BALRAM MEENA 

RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY 

RAJESH KUMAR MODI 

NANDKISHORE KUMAR 

MANORANJAN KUMAR 

1048595 

DINESH KUMAR 

1063129 

1024190 

Name 

1053854 

1004912 

1048934 

1014775 

1003882 

1068174 

1005142 

1004794 

1000467 

1026871 

1038558 

1017983 

1043370 

1051559 

1048234 

16858804994 

1003927 

16858804191 

1019990 

16858804314 

15-A 16858804314 

190858811391 

14-B| 16858804671 

16858804386 

14-A 16858804671 

130800502003 

13820802378 

150787302489 

130800502016 

150787302671 

13820807400 

13820802223 

11803800236 

110803800643 

17 

11834801340 

140813302225 

16858809590 

Roll Number 

14 

15 

13 

16 

12 

11 

10 

8 

7-A 

7 

6 

5 

4 

Number 
Application 

RRC-WR: LIST OF EMPLOYEES CALLED FOR DV AS 2ND & FINAL CHANCE ON 20-4-2023 
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2 

1 

NO. 
SR. 

13820807400 

9 



COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

SR. CK cum TYPIST 

TKT.CK. 
GG/SR. COMML. Cum 

Ratlam Division|COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

Ratlam Division COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 
Ratlam DIvislonTKT.CK. 

GG/SR. COMML. Cum 

Ratlam Division |COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

Ratlam Division|COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

Division 
Vadodara 

Ratlam Division |COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

TKT.CK. 
GG/SR. COMML. Cum 

Division Vadodara 

Ratlam Division COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

Workshop 
Sabarmati 

TKT.CK. Ratlam DivisionGSR. COMML. Cum 

Rajkot Division SR. CK cum TYPIST 

COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

Rajkot Division |SR. CK cum TYPIST 

TKT.CK. 
GG/SR. COMML. Cum 

Rajkot Division SR. CK cum TYPIST 

|COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

Rajkot Division COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

COML. um TKT.CLERK 

Ratlam Division 

THE POST OF 
CALLED FOR DV FOR 

PL Wshop 

Division 
Mumbai 

Division 
Mumbai 

Division 
Mumbai 

Division 
Mumbai 

Division 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

OPERATING 

OPERATING 

|MECHANICAL 

MECHANICAL 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

SnT 

SnT 

ENGINEERING 

DEPTT. 

ENGINEERING 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

OBC WELDER-I|| 

POINTSMAN-8 

OBC POINTSMAN-A 

|DM-I|| 

Sr.ALP 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

WELDER-II 

TRACKMAN 

OBC TECH.(C-W)-|l| 

|TRACK MNTR-IV 

TRACK MNTR-II| 

TRACK MNTR-I|| 

OBC 

SC 

KHALASI 

TRACK MNTR-I| 

DESGN. 

UR 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

UR 

ST 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

SC 

OBCTRACK MNTR-IV 

SC 

OBC KH HELPER 

ST 

ST 

UR 

SC 

UR 

Comm. 
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06-03-1994 

11-10-1999 

16-12-1992 

19-01-1995 

04-12-1993 

01-07-1986 

10-07-1995 

24-01-1992 

05-06-1988 

01-07-1992| 

23-10-1993 OBC SIG.MAINTAINER-I| 

07-07-1995 

01-01-1991 

20-06-1994 

09-09-1994| 

06-03-1998| 

07-12-1993 

10-07-1995| 

03-01-1995 

05-06-1991 

20-05-1993| 

DOB 

RUDO MANDAL 

Fuleshwar ram 

SAKAL DEV RAY 

MOSAFIR MISTRI 

ABDUL Hannan 

nand kumar yadav 

SHIV SINGH MEENA 

Vishnu bharti 

RAMDEO MAHTO 

AZIZ KHAN 

chutan lal bairwa 

suraj mal 

Kishor mahawar 

|VIJAYBHAI R PATEL 

MUKESH KUMAR MEENA 

gulab chand bind 

HARIS CHANDRA MAURYA 

Arbind mandal 

krishnand sharma 

DHARMPAL SINGH 

krishna mohan thakur 

PURUSHOTTAM MANDAL 

Father's Name 

JAYPRAKASH KUMAR RAM 

SANJAY KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

MD JAHANGIR 

SATYENDR KUMAR YADAV 

|MALKHAN SINGH MEENA 

JITESH BHARTI 

SUNIL KUMAR 

SHAHNAWAZ KHAN 

RAM LAL BAIRWA 

PRAVIN KUMAR 

VINOD KUMAR MAHAWAR 

VIJAYBHAI 
PATEL ROHITKUMAR 

HEMANT MEENA 

ANAND PRAKASH BIND 

SAURABH MAURYA 

RAJESH KUMAR 

RAJANISH KUMAR 

SACHIN KUMAR 

ROHIT KUMAR THAKUR 

1045623 

Name 

1005622 

1030270 

1020420 

1007417 

1028369 

1064759 

1050148 

1042683 

1068115 

1025556 

1001898 

1009723 

1003361 

1044169 

1042880 

1031405 

1069062 

11800100074 

1033896 

1042386 

160822809614 

1056144 

15860508329 

15860502873 

180796610865 

15860508257 

15860508164 

15860603530 

13803907363 

180796610530 

150820803139 

150803902738 

150803902687 

11834801163 

16858804275 

190858811292 

16858804887 

16858804968 

16858809196 

Roll Number 

30 

28 

29 

27 

26 

25 

24 

18 

31 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

Number 
Application SR. 

RRC-WR: LIST OF EMPLOYEES CALLED FOR DV AS 2ND & FINAL CHANCE ON 20-4-2023 

32 

NO. 

37 

36 

33 

38 

35 

34 

110834807359 

180796610556 



E 
COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

TKT.CK. 
GG/SR. COMML. Cum 

TKT.CK. 
|GG/SR. COMML. Cum 

JR. CK. Cum TYPIST 

TKT.CK. 
GG/SR. COMML. Cum 

TKT.CK. 
GGISR. COMML. Cum 

TKT.CK. 
GGISR. COMML. Cum 

JR. CK. Cum TYPIST 

SR. CK cum TYPIST 

COML. Cum TKT.CLERK 

TKT.CK. 
GG/SR. COMML. Cum 

THE POST OF 
CALLED FOR DV FOR 

Division 
Vadodara 

Division 
Vadodara 

Division 
Vadodara 

Division 
Vadodara 

Division 
Vadodara 

Division 
Vadodara 

Division 
Vadodara 

Division 
Vadodara 

Division 
Vadodara 

Division 
Vadodara 

Division 
Vadodara 

Division 

SnT 

SnT 

MECHANICAL 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

DEPTT. 

ENGINEERING 

SIG.MAINTAINER-Il 

SIG.MAINTAINER-I| 

TECH-Ill(ELECT) 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

OBC 

TRACK MNTR-IV 

OBC 

OBC 

Sr.TRACKMAN 

05-12-1993 OBC KH HELPER 

OBC 01-01-1995| 

05-03-1993| 

02-01-1993 OBC 

OBC TRACKMAN 

TRACK MNTR-/V 

OBC 

15-02-1990 

09-08-1994 

Commn. 

03-03-1992 

27-03-1993| 

01-02-1998| OBC 

OBC 15-10-1994 | 

02-01-1995| OBC TRACK MNTR-IV 

DOB 

Arun kumar 

MAHESH KUMAR SINGH 

ARUN KUMAR SAH 

ARVIND PRASAD 

AMIR RAM 

RAM KRISHNA VERMA 

DEVENDRA PRASAD YADAV 

KRISHNA PRASAD 

Sanjay prasad 

umesh prasad 

|basuki nath mahto 

|Father's Name 

|RAVI SHASTRI 

1009518 NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 

TARUN KUMAR SAH 

NIRAJ KUMAR 

VIJAY KUMAR RAM 

SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA 

SUDHIR KUMAR YADAV 

SATYARTHI 
SHUKADEO PRASAD 

SANKET KUMAR 

RAMASHISH KUMAR 

1035534 

RAMASHANKAR KUSHWAHA 

1034633 

103197O 

1044351 

12800401681 1066155 

1061322 

1000036 

1053676 

14822807866 

1039165 

120800408204 

160822809748 1037622 

Number Application Name 

160814103213 

160822803497 

160822803480 

14822808025 

120800408210 

12800401616 

120800401854 

Roll Number 

49 

48 

47 

46 

45 

44 

43 

42 

4 

40 

39 

NO. 
SR. 

RRC-WR: LIST OF EMPLOYEES CALLED FOR DV AS 2ND & FINAL CHANCE ON 20-4-2023 

DESGN. 
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