

RAILWAY RECRUITMENT CELL – WESTERN RAILWAY WESTERN RAILWAY PARCEL DEPOT, ALIBHAI PREMJI MARG,GRANT ROAD (EAST), MUMBAI – 400 007.

WEBSITE :www.rrc-wr.com

GDCE Notification no.1/2019,2/2019,3/2019 & 5/2019

NOTICE

2nd & Final Chance of DV

for the post of Jr.Clerk cum Typist, Trains Clerk, Coml. Cum Tkt Clerk, GG, Sr.Coml. cum Tkt. Clerk and Sr.Clerk cum Typist

 Document Verification (DV) for above mentioned posts was conducted at RRC office on various dates. Some employees were remained absent on scheduled date of DV. Details of DV conducted for posts and no. of employees remain absent are as under:

Notification No.	Post	Date of DV	No. of employees remain absent in DV
1/19		20-2-23	3
	Trains Clerk	20-2-23	3
2/19	Coml cum Tkt clerk	5-1-23 to 9-1-23	24
3/19	GG,Sr.Coml cum Tkt	i.6-12-22 to 8-12-22 ii.25-1-23,27-1-23	13
4/19		i. 15-12-22,16-12-22 ii. 25-1-23	0
5/19	Sr.Clerk cum Typist	20-2-23	10
		Total	53

- These 53 employees are called for DV as 2nd & Final chance on 20-4-2023 at RRC Office, Parcel Depot, Grant Road (East), Mumbai. (List enclosed)
- 3. Employees who remain absent in DV for a particular post but empaneled for other post as per their preference are not included in this list.
- 4. This being a Final chance of DV, candidature of employees who remain absent on 20-4-2023 will be treated as CANCELLED.
- 5. No request for change of date DV of will be entertained.
- 6. A link to download Call Letter for DV will be made available by 15-4-2023.
- While due care has been taken in preparing the list, in case of any inadvertent error/s is noticed, RRC-WR reserves the right to rectify it at later stage.
- Employee must bring "Relieving Letter" from Unit In-charge (Format enclosed) and following Certificates in Original along with one set of Photocopies of all Documents duly self attested mentioned as under:

(A) Mark Sheets, Certificates of all Educational / Technical qualification mentioned in the Application / Notification. Gazette Notification and / or any legal Document in case of formal change of Name

(B) Certificate for proof of Date of Birth as mentioned in the Notification

(C) Caste Certificate for SC / ST / OBC Candidate in prescribed format issued by Competent Authority, OBC Candidates are required to produce current (not prior to 2022 – 2023) OBC Caste Certificate in prescribed format which should have clear mention about Non – Creamy Layer status.

(D) Lower half portion of Admit Card of CBT

(G) Disability Certificate in case of PwBD

(H) Photo Identity Card issued by Office / Aadhaar Card

Employees are also required to carry 4 copies of latest photographs.

8. Employees may please note that merely being called for Document Verification does not confer any right for appointment to the notified posts.
9. For any legal dispute the intervention of the posts.

For any legal dispute the jurisdiction will be Hon'ble CAT / High Court ,Mumbai.

Encl: as above

Date: 12-4-2023

APO(RRC) 12/04

SR. NO.	Roll Number	Application Number	Name	Father's Name	DOB	Comm.	DESGN.	DEPTT.	Division	CALLED FOR DV FOR THE POST OF
1	16858809590	1019990	DINESH KUMAR	suresh chand	01-05-1986	ОВС	CC(BOOKING)	COMMERCIAL	Ahmedabad Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
2	140813302225	1003927	MANORANJAN KUMAR	MITHILESH RAY	20-09-1994	UR	HELPER MECH	MECHANICAL	Ahmedabad Division	SR. CK cum TYPIST
3	11834801340	1048234	NANDKISHORE KUMAR	LALO MAHTO	16-11-1994	OBC	PORTER(OPTG)	OPERATING	Ahmedabad Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
4	110803800643	1043370	RAJESH KUMAR MODI	krishna modi	06-10-1994	OBC	PORTER(OPTG)	OPERATING	Ahmedabad Division	GG/SR. COMML. Cum TKT.CK.
5	11803800236	1017983	RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY	Susheel kumar pandey	15-12-1995	UR	PORTER(OPTG)	OPERATING	Ahmedabad Division	JR. CK. Cum TYPIST
6	13820802223	1038558	BALRAM MEENA	ramdhan meena	02-06-1994	ST	TRACK MNTR-III	ENGINEERING	Bhavnagar Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
7	13820807400	1026871	DHIRAJ KUMAR	RAMCHANDRA PRASAD	05-02-1993	OBC	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Bhavnagar Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
7-A	13820807400	1051559	DHIRAJ KUMAR	RAMCHANDRA PRASAD	05-02-1993	OBC	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Bhavnagar Division	TRAINS CK.
8	150787302671	1000467	SATISH KUMAR MEENA	Ram DAYAL MEENA	10-06-1996	ST	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Bhavnagar Division	SR. CK cum TYPIST
9	130800502016	1004794	UTKARSH SINHA	GANesh kumar sinha	20-03-1994	UR	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Bhavnagar Division	SR. CK cum TYPIST
10	150787302489	1005142	VIKASH KUMAR JHA	Daya nath jha	21-06-1997	UR	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Bhavnagar Division	SR. CK cum TYPIST
11	13820802378	1068174	RAKESH KUMAR	Bishun mahto	02-06-1995	OBC	POINTSMAN-A	OPERATING	Bhavnagar Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
12	130800502003	1003882	KUNDAN KUMAR	AWDHESH PRASAD	10-07-1997	OBC	KHALASI HELPER	SnT	Bhavnagar Division	SR. CK cum TYPIST
13	16858804386	1014775	ABHISHEK KUMAR	Shri kant mandal	21-03-1995	OBC	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Mumbai Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
14	190858811391	1030459	BALBIR CHOUDHARY	SURENDRA CHOUDHARY	08-01-1995	SC	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Mumbai Division	GG/SR. COMML. Cum TKT.CK.
14-A	16858804671	1048934	BALBIR CHOUDHARY	SURENDRA CHOUDHARY	08-01-1995	SC	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Mumbai Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
14-B	16858804671	1004912	BALBIR CHOUDHARY	SURENDRA CHOUDHARY	08-01-1995	SC	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Mumbai Division	TRAINS CK.
15	16858804314	1053854	GANESH SHANKAR	shiv moorti	27-09-1993	SC	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Mumbai Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
15-A	16858804314	1024190	GANESH SHANKAR	shiv moorti	27-09-1993	SC	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Mumbai Division	TRAINS CK.
16	16858804191	1063129	GOURI NATH KUMAR MAJHI	HARIPAD majhi	05-03-1992	OBC	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Mumbai Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
17	16858804994	1048595	RAJESH KUMAR	SANJAY SINGH	25-08-1995	6 OBC	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Mumbai Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK

RRC-WR : LIST OF EMPLOYEES CALLED FOR DV AS 2ND & FINAL CHANCE ON 20-4-2023

R

S		Application Number	¹ Name	Father's Name	DOB	Comm.	DESGN.	DEPTT.	Division	CALLED FOR DV FOR
	18 16858809196	1056144	ROHIT KUMAR THAKUR	krishna mohan thakur	20-05-1993	UR	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Mumbai Division	THE POST OF COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
	9 16858804968	1042386	SACHIN KUMAR	DHARMPAL SINGH	05-06-1991	sc	TRACK MNTR-II	ENGINEERING	Mumbai Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
	16858804887	1069062	RAJANISH KUMAR	krishnand sharma	03-01-1995	UR	KHALASI	SnT	Mumbai Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
	1 190858811292	1031405	RAJESH KUMAR	Arbind mandal	23-10-1993	ОВС	SIG.MAINTAINER-II	SnT	Mumbai Division	GG/SR. COMML. Cum TKT.CK.
2	2 16858804275	1042880	SAURABH MAURYA	HARIS CHANDRA MAURYA	10-07-1995	ОВС	KH HELPER	MECHANICAL	PL Wshop	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
2	3 11834801163	1044169	ANAND PRAKASH BIND	gulab chand bind	07-12-1993	OBC	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Rajkot Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
2	4 150803902687	1003361	HEMANT MEENA	MUKESH KUMAR MEENA	06-03-1998	ST	TRACK MNTR-III	ENGINEERING	Rajkot Division	SR. CK cum TYPIST
2	5 150803902738	1009723	PATEL ROHITKUMAR VIJAYBHAI	VIJAYBHAI R PATEL	09-09-1994	ST	TRACK MNTR-III	ENGINEERING	Rajkot Division	SR. CK cum TYPIST
2	6 150820803139	1001898	VINOD KUMAR MAHAWAR	Kishor mahawar	20-06-1994	SC	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Rajkot Division	SR. CK cum TYPIST
2	7 180796610530	1025556	PRAVIN KUMAR	suraj mal	01-01-1991	SC	TRACKMAN	ENGINEERING	Ratlam Division	GG/SR. COMML. Cum TKT.CK.
2	3 180796610556	1033896	RAM LAL BAIRWA	chuttan lal bairwa	07-07-1995	SC	WELDER-III	ENGINEERING	Ratlam Division	GG/SR. COMML. Cum TKT.CK.
2	13803907363	1068115	SHAHNAWAZ KHAN	AZIZ KHAN	01-07-1992	UR	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Ratlam Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
30	15860603530	1042683	SUNIL KUMAR	RAMDEO MAHTO	05-06-1988	OBC	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Ratlam Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
31	15860508164	1050148	JITESH BHARTI	Vishnu bharti	24-01-1992	OBC	TECH.(C-W)-III	MECHANICAL	Ratlam Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
32	15860508257	1064759	MALKHAN SINGH MEENA	SHIV SINGH MEENA	10-07-1995	ST	Sr.ALP	MECHANICAL	Ratlam Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
33	180796610865	1028369	SATYENDR KUMAR YADAV	nand kumar yadav	01-07-1986	UR	DM-III	MECHANICAL	Ratlam Division	GG/SR. COMML. Cum TKT.CK.
34	15860502873	1007417	MD JAHANGIR	ABDUL Hannan	04-12-1993	UR	POINTSMAN-B	OPERATING	Ratlam Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
35	15860508329	1020420	RAJESH KUMAR	MOSAFIR MISTRI	19-01-1995	OBC	POINTSMAN-A	OPERATING	Ratlam Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
36	110834807359	1030270	SANJAY KUMAR	SAKAL DEV RAY	16-12-1992	OBC	WELDER-III	ENGINEERING	Sabarmati Workshop	GG/SR. COMML. Cum TKT.CK.
37	160822809614	1005622	JAYPRAKASH KUMAR RAM	Fuleshwar ram	11-10-1999	SC	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Vadodara Division	SR. CK cum TYPIST
38	11800100074	1045623 F	PURUSHOTTAM MANDAL	RUDO MANDAL	06-03-1994	OBC	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Vadodara Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK

RRC-WR : LIST OF EMPLOYEES CALLED FOR DV AS 2ND & FINAL CHANCE ON 20-4-2023

RRC		F EMPLOYE	ES CALLED FOR DV AS 2N	Eather's Name	DOB	Comm.	DESGN.	DEPTT.	Division	CALLED FOR DV FOR THE POST OF
NO.	Roll Number	Number	Name		02-01-1995	ОВС	TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Vadodara Division	GG/SR. COMML. Cum TKT.CK.
39	120800401854	1039165	RAMASHANKAR KUSHWAHA	basuki nath mahto	15-10-1994		Sr.TRACKMAN	ENGINEERING	Vadodara Division	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
40	12800401616	1053676	RAMASHISH KUMAR	umesh prasad			TRACK MNTR-IV	ENGINEERING	Vadodara	SR. CK cum TYPIST
41	120800408210	1000036	SANKET KUMAR	Sanjay prasad	01-02-1998			ENGINEERING	Vadodara Division	JR. CK. Cum TYPIST
42	14822808025	1061322	SHUKADEO PRASAD SATYARTHI	KRISHNA PRASAD	27-03-1993			ENGINEERING	Vadodara	GG/SR. COMML. Cum TKT.CK.
43	160822809748	1037622	SUDHIR KUMAR YADAV	DEVENDRA PRASAD YADAV	02-01-1993		TRACK MINITY	ENGINEERING	Vadodara	GG/SR. COMML. Cum TKT.CK.
44	160822803480	1044351	SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA	RAM KRISHNA VERMA	05-03-1993		TRACK MINITY	ENGINEERING		GG/SR. COMML. Cum TKT.CK.
45	160822803497	1031970	VIJAY KUMAR RAM	AMIR RAM	01-01-1995		TRACK MINIT	MECHANICAL	Vadodara	JR. CK. Cum TYPIST
	12800401681	1066155	NIRAJ KUMAR	ARVIND PRASAD	05-12-1993	OBC		MECHANICAL	Vadodara	GG/SR. COMML. Cum TKT.CK.
46		1034633	TARUN KUMAR SAH	ARUN KUMAR SAH	03-03-1992		TECH-III(EEEOT)	SnT	Vadodara	GG/SR. COMML. Cum TKT.CK.
47	160814103213		NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH	MAHESH KUMAR SINGH	09-08-1994	001	SIG.MAINTAINER-II		Vadodara	COML. Cum TKT.CLERK
48	120800408204	1009518		Arun kumar	15-02-1990	OBC	SIG.MAINTAINER-II	SnT	Division	
49	14822807866	1035534	RAVI SHASTRI							

PRC WR : LIST OF EMPLOYEES CALLED FOR DV AS 2ND & FINAL CHANCE ON 20-4-2023

Ŋ

		Office of the	
Wester	ि तम रेटावे m Railway	Date :/04/2023.	
To,			
RRC-V	WR		
		Affix latest passport size of photo duly attested by Un charge	color /
	Sub : GDCE Notificatio	for the post of	
	Ref : Notice dated 12-	3	

		s letter Shri/Ms, Designa to report for DV to be held on at	ation
	His/her particulars are given a	er :	
1	Application No.		
2	Roll No.		
3	Name of employee		
4	Father's name		
5	Designation		
6	Station		
7	Unit / Division /Wshop/ HQ		
	Specimen signature of Shri/ N	is appended below.	

Office Stamp

(Signature of Unit Supervisor/Incharge)

Railway Auto no._____